Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Miller - (853467) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.30
30.70
31.05
31.09
31.50
31.51
31.62
32.21
32.50
32.64
32.75
32.81
32.88
32.92
33.66
34.27
34.29
34.34
36.02
36.04
37.64
39.46
39.85
41.17

45.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433
416
402
401
385
385
381
360
351
346
343
341
339
337
316
299
299
297
257
257
226
196
190

124

Round

I T T I I I I I T

m I I I m m M

I I T I m I

Date

23/06/18
03/12/16
10/07/16
28/09/19
16/06/16
17/01/16
28/01/17
18/10/15
21/09/17
06/12/15
11/07/15
11/10/15
03/10/15
04/11/18
08/02/15
07/12/14
12/07/14
25/09/14
08/02/14
17/05/14
03/11/13
13/10/13
02/10/13
18/05/13
15/11/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Venue

Aldershot
Maidenhead
Guildford
Hart
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Southampton
Cardiff
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Ealing
Maidenhead
Northolt
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
31.09
32.92
30.30
32.50
31.62
30.70
31.05
31.50
31.51
32.64
32.21
32.81
32.88
32.75
33.66
34.27
34.34
34.29
36.04
36.02
37.64
39.46
39.85
4117

45.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

401
337
433
351
381
416
402
385
385
346
360
341
339
343
316
299
297
299
257
257
226
196
190
172

124

Round

H

m I I I I

I I I I T

m I I I I

-n

I I I T

Date

28/09/19
04/11/18
23/06/18
21/09/17
28/01/17
03/12/16
10/07/16
16/06/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
18/10/15
11/10/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
08/02/15
07/12/14
25/09/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
08/02/14
03/11/13
13/10/13
02/10/13
18/05/13
15/11/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Venue

Hart

Cardiff
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Bracknell
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ealing
Northolt
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



