Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Miller - (853467) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.30	433	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
30.70	416	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
31.05	402	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
31.09	401	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
31.50	385	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
31.51	385	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
31.62	381	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
32.21	360	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
32.50	351	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
32.64	346	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.75	343	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.81	341	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
32.88	339	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
32.92	337	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
33.66	316	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
34.27	299	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.29	299	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.34	297	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
36.02	257	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
36.04	257	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
37.64	226	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
39.46	196	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.85	190	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.17	172	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
45.92	124	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.09	401	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
32.92	337	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.30	433	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
32.50	351	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
31.62	381	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
30.70	416	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
31.05	402	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
31.50	385	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
31.51	385	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
32.64	346	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.21	360	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
32.81	341	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
32.88	339	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
32.75	343	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.66	316	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
34.27	299	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.34	297	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
34.29	299	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.04	257	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.02	257	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
37.64	226	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
39.46	196	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.85	190	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.17	172	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
45.92	124	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
45.92	124	п	15/11/12	windsor SC Club Championships	WINGSOR	vvinusor	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS